Thermo.

WHOLESALE PRINTING
PRICE LIST 2023

BUSINESS CARDS
LETTERHEADS

ENVELOPES
ANNOUNCEMENTS & INVITATIONS
FULL COLOR PRINTING
NCR FORMS
LABELS
NOTE PADS
FOILSTAMPING
EMBOSSING
12-D GREAT MEADOW LANE EAST HANOVER, NJ 07936

PHONE: (973) 585-6505 « FAX:(973) 585-6506
WWW.THERMOXP.COM + EMAIL: ORDERS@THERMOXP.COM




AVAILABLE SERVICES

Thermography « Offset Printing * Digital / Full Color Printing * Variable Data
Foilstamping * Embossing ¢ Laminating
Shrink-wrapping * Hole punching ¢ Folding * Numbering « Padding

DEALER INFORMATION
PRINTING AND DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Black Ink Business Cards - All Stocks - 24 Hours
Any Colors - All Stocks - 24 Hours
2 Color Cards - All Stocks - 24 Hours
2 Sided Cards - All Stocks - 24 Hours
Digital Cards - 24 Hours
Flat Print & PMS - All Stocks - 24 Hours
Letterhead & Envelopes - 48 Hours
Announcements - 48 Hours

STANDARD INK COLORS
RED - PMS 185 GREEN - PMS 347
BLUE - PROCESS BLUE TEAL - PMS 320
BLUE - REFLEX BLUE GREY - PMS 430
BURGUNDY - PMS 208 BROWN - PMS 469

NEW ACCOUNTS

Customers wishing to have an open account must complete a
NJ ST3 Tax Exempt Form and pay COD before you establish credit.

ESTABLISHED ACCOUNTS
Payment Terms are net 30 days as indicated on your invoice.
Accounts that exceed 30 past due
will be placed on COD
ARTWORK
All artwork can be emailed to orders @thermoxp.com
Supply both separated art and a composite print.
All colors as spot colors.
PDF files are preferred.
Please include stock, ink color and quantity with your order

PLEASE NOTE:

Printing Estimate prices do not include any file manipulation, modification, setup, or re-submission fees
and assumes a high quality print-ready PDF file is provided with bleeds and crop marks intact if applicable.
Multiple file changes or re-submissions due to incorrect file setups will incur additional charges of $25-$60 each.
Our charge to "fix" or make files print-ready is $60 per hour. The client will be responsible for items misprinted and
requiring reprint due to non-print ready file submission, or any other design/layout oversights.




Thermo.

REORDER CARDS

Reorder with our invoice number or your P/O number.

SUPPLIED STOCK

Supplied stock can be sent on any order
but we can not be responsible for shortage. Please
supply 20% overs for set up.

CANCELLATIONS

No cancellations please.
Submit orders correct with all information. We can not stop, cancel, or
change orders after orders are sent.

FOILSTAMPING & EMBOSSING ORDERS
PLEASE EMAIL SPECS OR CALL FOR A CUSTOM QUOTE

EXTRA CHARGES

Dull thermo - $30.00

Laser safe thermo - $25.00

Additional lines over seven - $2.00 per line

Bleeds - $5.00 per side
Borders - $5.00

Oversize or undersize - $25.00 /1000

PMS charge - $30.00

Gold or Silver PMS - $35.00

Set up for multiple lots of bc’s - $2.00 per name
Proofs - Over 2 $5.00 each
Full Reverse - $30/500 $40/1000
Second side - $20/500 $25/1000
Artwork and file repair - $25.00

Scan logo or complete design - $25.00

Close register - $10.00

Tight or trap register - $15.00

Hard copy press proofs - $30.00




TII%

PRINTING LLC

BUSINESS CARDS

STOCK

STANDARD
INK COLORS

PER 500

PER 1000

80 Ib. White
Cover / Medium
Plate

Black
1 Color
Black & Color
2 Colors

$25.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00

$35.00
$40.00
$45.00
$50.00

Classic Linen
Classic Laid
Classic Crest
Astroparch
Astrobright Colors

Black
1 Color
Black & Color
2 Colors

$32.00
$37.00
$42.00
$47.00

$40.00
$45.00
$50.00
$55.00

Strathmore 88 Ib.
Wove Cover
Krome Kote
100 Ib. White & Nat. Cover

Black
1 Color
Black & Color
2 Colors

$43.00
$48.00
$53.00
$58.00

$53.00
$58.00
$63.00
$68.00

110 Ib. Cover
Strathmore Classic Crest
White or Natural

Black
1 Color
Black & Color
2 Colors

$52.00
$57.00
$62.00
$67.00

$63.00
$68.00
$73.00
$78.00

UV 2 Ultra
Translucent
Cover
Wood Grain

Black
1 Color
Black & Color
2 Colors

$52.00
$57.00
$62.00
$67.00

$63.00
$68.00
$73.00
$78.00

Silver &
Gold Metallic

Black
1 Color
Black & Color
2 Colors

$51.00
$56.00
$61.00
$66.00

$63.00
$68.00
$73.00
$78.00

130 Ib. Cougar
130 Ib. Strathmore
130 Ib. Classic Crest
White or Natural

Black
1 Color
Black & Color
2 Colors

$53.00
$58.00
$63.00
$68.00

$63.00
$68.00
$73.00
$78.00

Stock Supplied

Black
1 Color
Black & Color
2 Colors

$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$35.00

$27.00
$32.00
$37.00
$42.00

Foldover Cards
Price based on 80lb.
White Cover

Black
1 Color
Black & Color
2 Colors

$110.00
$115.00
$120.00
$125.00

$135.00
$140.00
$145.00
$150.00

Any Stock

Add a 3rd
Standard Color

$27.00

$32.00




LETTERHEADS

STOCK

STANDARD

INK COLOR

S

PER 500

PER 1000

20 Ib. Bond

Black

$45.00

$55.00

60 Ib.
Offset

Black
1 Color
Black & Color
2 Colors

$50.00
$55.00
$60.00
$65.00

$70.00
$75.00
$80.00
$85.00

70 Ib.
Opaque

Black
1 Color
Black & Color
2 Colors

$60.00
$65.00
$70.00
$75.00

$75.00
$80.00
$85.00
$90.00

24 Ib. White
25%
Cotton Bond

Black
1 Color
Black & Color
2 Colors

$100.00
$105.00
$115.00
$120.00

$115.00
$120.00
$125.00
$130.00

Classic Crest
Classic Linen
Classic Laid

Black
1 Color
Black & Color
2 Colors

$105.00
$110.00
$115.00
$125.00

$130.00
$135.00
$140.00
$145.00

Strathmore Wove
Ultimate White Wove
Natural White Wove
Ivory Wove

Black
1 Color
Black & Color
2 Colors

$105.00
$110.00
$115.00
$125.00

$130.00
$135.00
$140.00
$145.00

Stock Supplied

Black
1 Color
Black & Color
2 Colors

$40.00
$45.00
$50.00
$55.00

$50.00
$55.00
$60.00
$70.00

ANNOUNCEMENTS

STANDARD
INK COLORS

PER 100

ADDITIONAL

100

White or ECRV

Black

4 Bar 1 Color

Black & Color
2 Colors

$55.00
$60.00
$65.00
$70.00

$28.00
$30.00
$32.00
$34.00

White or ECRV

Black
51/2 Bar 1 Color

Black & Color
2 Colors

$55.00
$60.00
$65.00
$70.00

$28.00
$30.00
$32.00
$34.00

White or ECRV

Black

6 Bar 1 Color

Black & Color
2 Colors

$55.00
$60.00
$65.00
$70.00

$28.00
$30.00
$32.00
$34.00

White or ECRV

Black
Lee Panel 1 Color

Black & Color
2 Colors

$55.00
$60.00
$65.00
$70.00

$28.00
$30.00
$32.00
$34.00

Envelope
Printing on front or

Black
1 Color
Backflap Bla;lé&| Color
olors

$55.00
$60.00
$65.00
$70.00

$28.00
$30.00
$32.00
$34.00




ENVELOPES

STANDARD PER 500
o00
STOCK INK COLORS PER 1
6 3/4 Black $50.00 $60.00
40 1 Color $55.00 $65.00 AI?E'ID? s;:)%.go
#10 Black & Color $60.00 $70.00 FOR TINT
White Wove 2 Colors $65.00 $75.00
Black $55.00 $65.00
W::] ! doow 1 Color $60.00 $70.00 ADD $15.00
wiw Black & Color $65.00 $75.00 PER 1000
2 Colors $70.00 $80.00 FORTINT
Classic Linen #10 1B(I:ac|k :1 25.00 21 60.00
I olor 130.00 165.00
Classic Laid #10
c,aasisi'cccist N Black & Color $135.00 $170.00 PEEL & SEAL
2 Colors $140.00 $175.00 ON THESE
Strathmore Black $125.00 $160.00 song%‘: 0
Ultimate White Wove 1 Color $130.00 $165.00 ) )
Natural White Wove |  Black & Color $135.00 $170.00 1000 - $245.00
& Ivory Wove 2 Colors $140.00 $175.00
Black $110.00 $140.00
White 24 Ib. 1 Color $115.00 $145.00
Light Cockle Black & Color $120.00 $150.00
25 % Rag 2 Colors $125.00 $155.00
Black $40.00 $50.00
Stock 1 Color $45.00 $55.00
Supplied Black & Color $50.00 $60.00
2 Colors $55.00 $65.00
PRICE BASED ON BLACK INK ONLY
Peal & Seal 500 - $90.00 Regular Flip & Seal 500 - $95.00
Regular 1000 - $120.00 With Tint 1000 - $125.00
Peal & Seal 500 - $95.00 Window Flip & Seal 500-$100.00
Window 1000 - $125.00 With Tint 1000 - $130.00
Regular Flip & Seal | 500 - $80.00 6x9 500-$105.00
White Wove 1000 - $110.00 White Wove 1000 - $135.00
9x12
Flip & Seal 500 - $85.00 White Wove 500-$135.00
Window 1000-$115.00 Add $10.per500 | 1000-$185.00

for Peel & Seal

10x13
White Wove
Add $10. per 500
for Peel & Seal

500-$145.00
1000 -$210.00
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NOTE PADS

PRICES BASED ON 20LB. BLACK INK

10 PADS

20 PADS

50 PADS

100 PADS

8.5inx11in
Note pads
in 50’s

$60

$105

$170

$285

8.5inx11in
Note pads
in 100’s

$70

$120

$190

$350

55inx8.5in
Note pads
in 50’s

$50

$140

$240

55inx8.5in
Note pads
in 100’s

$60

$100

$155

$290

NCR FORMS

PRICED WITH BLACK INK. ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR 2 COLOR AND 3 COLOR

SETS OF
500

SETS OF
1000

85inx11in
$110.00

55inx85in
$100.00

85inx11in
$145.00

55inx85in
$125.00

85inx11in
$165.00

55inx85in
$130.00

85inx11in
$215.00

55inx85in
$170.00

NUMBERED

$50.00

$60.00

SECOND
SIDE

ADD $60.00 Per 500 Sets




DIGITAL PRINTING

QUANTITY

500

1000

Business Cards
16 pt. Gloss
16 pt. Silk

$48.00

$68.00

4 Color Envelopes
White Wove

$110.00

$165.00

4 Color
Letterheads
60 Ib.

$105.00

$155.00

Postcards
4.25 x5.25
4x6

$135.00

$230.00

Color Copies
100 Ib.
Gloss Text

8.5 x 11
1 Sided - $0.25
2 Sided - $0.35

11 x 17
1 Sided - $0.45
2 Sided - $0.65

Color Copies
on Cover Stock

8.5 x 11
1 Sided - $0.45
2 Sided - $0.65

11 x17
1 Sided - $0.65
2 Sided - $0.85

VARIABLE DATA FOR ADDRESSING ENVELOPES AVAILABLE
.25 CENTS PER ADDRESS WITH A SUPPLIED EXEL SPREADSHEET

KRACK & PEEL LABELS

QUANTITY

500

1000

3.5inx5.5in

$95.00

$135.00

4inx6in

$100.00

$145.00

4.25inx5.5in

$110.00

$155.00

5inx7in

$120.00

$175.00
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PRICES FOR CUSTOMER SUPPLIED STOCK

Envelopes - $48.00 Per 1000 - 1 Color
Letterheads - $45.00 Per 1000 - 1 Color
Invitations - $45.00 Per 250 - 1 Color
Invitation Envelopes - $50.00 Per 250 - 1 Color

* Add $5.00 for a Standard Color
* Add $30.00 for a PMS Color

OTHER SERVICES

Hole Punching - $35.00 Per 500 $45.00 Per 1000
Numbering - $50.00 Per 500 $60.00 Per 1000
Scoring - $25.00
Folding - $45.00 Per 1000

CUTTING
Call for pricing
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