

WHOLESALE PRINTING PRICE LIST 2023

BUSINESS CARDS

LETTERHEADS

ENVELOPES

ANNOUNCEMENTS & INVITATIONS

FULL COLOR PRINTING

NCR FORMS

LABELS

NOTE PADS

FOILSTAMPING

EMBOSSING

12-D GREAT MEADOW LANE EAST HANOVER, NJ 07936
PHONE: (973) 585-6505 • FAX: (973) 585-6506
WWW.THERMOXP.COM • EMAIL: ORDERS@THERMOXP.COM

AVAILABLE SERVICES

Thermography • Offset Printing • Digital / Full Color Printing • Variable Data Foilstamping • Embossing • Laminating

Shrink-wrapping • Hole punching • Folding • Numbering • Padding

DEALER INFORMATIONPRINTING AND DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Black Ink Business Cards - All Stocks -24 Hours Any Colors - All Stocks -24 Hours 2 Color Cards - All Stocks -24 Hours 2 Sided Cards - All Stocks -24 Hours Digital Cards -24 Hours Flat Print & PMS - All Stocks -24 Hours Letterhead & Envelopes -48 Hours Announcements -48 Hours

STANDARD INK COLORS

RED - PMS 185 GREEN - PMS 347
BLUE - PROCESS BLUE TEAL - PMS 320
BLUE - REFLEX BLUE GREY - PMS 430
BURGUNDY - PMS 208 BROWN - PMS 469

NEW ACCOUNTS

Customers wishing to have an open account must complete a NJ ST3 Tax Exempt Form and pay COD before you establish credit.

ESTABLISHED ACCOUNTS

Payment Terms are net 30 days as indicated on your invoice.

Accounts that exceed 30 past due

will be placed on COD

ARTWORK

All artwork can be emailed to orders@thermoxp.com Supply both separated art and a composite print.

All colors as spot colors.

PDF files are preferred.

Please include stock, ink color and quantity with your order

PLEASE NOTE:

Printing Estimate prices do not include any file manipulation, modification, setup, or re-submission fees and assumes a high quality print-ready PDF file is provided with bleeds and crop marks intact if applicable. Multiple file changes or re-submissions due to incorrect file setups will incur additional charges of \$25-\$60 each. Our charge to "fix" or make files print-ready is \$60 per hour. The client will be responsible for items misprinted and requiring reprint due to non-print ready file submission, or any other design/layout oversights.



REORDER CARDS

Reorder with our invoice number or your P/O number.

SUPPLIED STOCK

Supplied stock can be sent on any order but we can not be responsible for shortage. Please supply 20% overs for set up.

CANCELLATIONS

No cancellations please.

Submit orders correct with all information. We can not stop, cancel, or change orders after orders are sent.

FOILSTAMPING & EMBOSSING ORDERS

PLEASE EMAIL SPECS OR CALL FOR A CUSTOM QUOTE

EXTRA CHARGES

Dull thermo -	\$30.00
Laser safe thermo -	\$25.00
Additional lines over seven -	\$2.00 per line
Bleeds -	\$5.00 per side
Borders -	\$5.00
Oversize or undersize -	\$25.00 / 1000
PMS charge -	\$30.00
Gold or Silver PMS -	\$35.00
Set up for multiple lots of bc's -	\$2.00 per name
Proofs -	Over 2 \$5.00 each
Full Reverse -	\$30 / 500 \$40 / 1000
Second side -	\$20 / 500 \$25 / 1000
Artwork and file repair -	\$25.00
Scan logo or complete design -	\$25.00
Close register -	\$10.00
Tight or trap register -	\$15.00
Hard copy press proofs -	\$30.00



BUSINESS CARDS

STOCK	STANDARD INK COLORS	PER 500	PER 1000
80 lb. White Cover / Medium Plate	Cover / Medium 1 Color		\$35.00 \$40.00 \$45.00 \$50.00
Classic Linen Classic Laid Classic Crest Astroparch Astrobright Colors	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$32.00 \$37.00 \$42.00 \$47.00	\$40.00 \$45.00 \$50.00 \$55.00
Strathmore 88 lb. Wove Cover Krome Kote 100 lb. White & Nat. Cover	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$43.00 \$48.00 \$53.00 \$58.00	\$53.00 \$58.00 \$63.00 \$68.00
110 lb. Cover Strathmore Classic Crest White or Natural	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$52.00 \$57.00 \$62.00 \$67.00	\$63.00 \$68.00 \$73.00 \$78.00
UV 2 Ultra Translucent Cover Wood Grain	Translucent 1 Color Cover Black & Color	\$52.00 \$57.00 \$62.00 \$67.00	\$63.00 \$68.00 \$73.00 \$78.00
Gold Metallic Black & Co	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$51.00 \$56.00 \$61.00 \$66.00	\$63.00 \$68.00 \$73.00 \$78.00
130 lb. Cougar 130 lb. Strathmore 130 lb. Classic Crest White or Natural	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$53.00 \$58.00 \$63.00 \$68.00	\$63.00 \$68.00 \$73.00 \$78.00
Stock Supplied	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$20.00 \$25.00 \$30.00 \$35.00	\$27.00 \$32.00 \$37.00 \$42.00
Foldover Cards Price based on 80lb. White Cover	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$110.00 \$115.00 \$120.00 \$125.00	\$135.00 \$140.00 \$145.00 \$150.00
Any Stock	Add a 3rd Standard Color	\$27.00	\$32.00

LETTERHEADS

STOCK	STANDARD INK COLORS	PER 500	PER 1000
20 lb. Bond	Black	\$45.00	\$55.00
60 lb. Offset	1 0000		\$70.00 \$75.00 \$80.00 \$85.00
70 lb. Opaque	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$60.00 \$65.00 \$70.00 \$75.00	\$75.00 \$80.00 \$85.00 \$90.00
24 lb. White 25% Cotton Bond	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$100.00 \$105.00 \$115.00 \$120.00	\$115.00 \$120.00 \$125.00 \$130.00
Classic Crest Classic Linen Classic Laid	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$105.00 \$110.00 \$115.00 \$125.00	\$130.00 \$135.00 \$140.00 \$145.00
Strathmore Wove Ultimate White Wove Natural White Wove Ivory Wove	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$105.00 \$110.00 \$115.00 \$125.00	\$130.00 \$135.00 \$140.00 \$145.00
Stock Supplied	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$40.00 \$45.00 \$50.00 \$55.00	\$50.00 \$55.00 \$60.00 \$70.00

ANNOUNCEMENTS

	STANDARD INK COLORS	PER 100	ADDITIONAL 100	
4 Bar White or ECRV	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$55.00 \$60.00 \$65.00 \$70.00	\$28.00 \$30.00 \$32.00 \$34.00	
5 1/2 Bar White or ECRV	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$55.00 \$60.00 \$65.00 \$70.00	\$28.00 \$30.00 \$32.00 \$34.00	
6 Bar White or ECRV	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$55.00 \$60.00 \$65.00 \$70.00	\$28.00 \$30.00 \$32.00 \$34.00	
Lee Panel White or ECRV	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$55.00 \$60.00 \$65.00 \$70.00	\$28.00 \$30.00 \$32.00 \$34.00	
Envelope Printing on front or Backflap	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$55.00 \$60.00 \$65.00 \$70.00	\$28.00 \$30.00 \$32.00 \$34.00	

ENVELOPES

STOCK	STANDARD INK COLORS	PER 500	PER 1000	
6 3/4 #9 #10 White Wove	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$50.00 \$55.00 \$60.00 \$65.00	\$60.00 \$65.00 \$70.00 \$75.00	ADD \$15.00 PER 1000 FOR TINT
#10 Window w/w	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$55.00 \$60.00 \$65.00 \$70.00	\$65.00 \$70.00 \$75.00 \$80.00	ADD \$15.00 PER 1000 FOR TINT
Classic Linen #10 Classic Laid #10 Classic Crest #10	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$125.00 \$130.00 \$135.00 \$140.00	\$160.00 \$165.00 \$170.00 \$175.00	PEEL & SEAL ON THESE
Strathmore Ultimate White Wove Natural White Wove & Ivory Wove	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$125.00 \$130.00 \$135.00 \$140.00	\$160.00 \$165.00 \$170.00 \$175.00	STOCKS 500 - \$165.00 1000 - \$245.00
White 24 lb. Light Cockle 25 % Rag	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$110.00 \$115.00 \$120.00 \$125.00	\$140.00 \$145.00 \$150.00 \$155.00	
Stock Supplied	Black 1 Color Black & Color 2 Colors	\$40.00 \$45.00 \$50.00 \$55.00	\$50.00 \$55.00 \$60.00 \$65.00	

1	PRICE BASED ON BLACK INK ONLY			
Peal & Seal	500 - \$90.00		Regular Flip & Seal	500 - \$95.00
Regular	1000 - \$120.00		With Tint	1000 - \$125.00
Peal & Seal	500 - \$95.00		Window Flip & Seal	500 - \$100.00
Window	1000 - \$125.00		With Tint	1000 - \$130.00
Regular Flip & Seal	500 - \$80.00		6x9	500 - \$105.00
White Wove	1000 - \$110.00		White Wove	1000 - \$135.00
Flip & Seal Window	500 - \$85.00 1000 - \$115.00		9x12 White Wove Add \$10. per 500 for Peel & Seal	500 - \$135.00 1000 - \$185.00
			10x13 White Wove Add \$10. per 500 for Peel & Seal	500 - \$145.00 1000 - \$210.00



NOTE PADS

PRICES BASED ON 20LB. BLACK INK

	10 PADS	20 PADS	50 PADS	100 PADS
8.5 in x 11 in Note pads in 50's	\$60	\$105	\$170	\$285
8.5 in x 11 in Note pads in 100's	\$70	\$120	\$190	\$350
5.5 in x 8.5 in Note pads in 50's	\$50	95	\$140	\$240
5.5 in x 8.5 in Note pads in 100's	\$60	\$100	\$155	\$290

NCR FORMS

PRICED WITH BLACK INK. ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR 2 COLOR AND 3 COLOR

	SETS OF 500	SETS OF 1000
2 Part NCR	8.5 in x 11 in \$110.00 5.5 in x 8.5 in \$100.00	8.5 in x 11 in \$145.00 5.5 in x 8.5 in \$125.00
3 Part NCR	8.5 in x 11 in \$165.00 5.5 in x 8.5 in \$130.00	8.5 in x 11 in \$215.00 5.5 in x 8.5 in \$170.00
NUMBERED	\$50.00	\$60.00
SECOND SIDE	ADD \$60.00 Per 500 Sets	

DIGITAL PRINTING

QUANTITY	500	1000
Business Cards 16 pt. Gloss 16 pt. Silk	\$48.00	\$68.00
4 Color Envelopes White Wove	\$110.00	\$165.00
4 Color Letterheads 60 lb.	\$105.00	\$155.00
Postcards 4.25 x 5.25 4 x 6	\$135.00	\$230.00
Color Copies 100 lb. Gloss Text	8.5 x 11 1 Sided - \$0.25 2 Sided - \$0.35	11 x 17 1 Sided - \$0.45 2 Sided - \$0.65
Color Copies on Cover Stock	8.5 x 11 1 Sided - \$0.45 2 Sided - \$0.65	11 x 17 1 Sided - \$0.65 2 Sided - \$0.85

VARIABLE DATA FOR ADDRESSING ENVELOPES AVAILABLE .25 CENTS PER ADDRESS WITH A SUPPLIED EXEL SPREADSHEET KRACK & PEEL LABELS

QUANTITY	500	1000
3.5 in x 5.5 in	\$95.00	\$135.00
4 in x 6 in	\$100.00	\$145.00
4.25 in x 5.5 in	\$110.00	\$155.00
5 in x 7 in	\$120.00	\$175.00



PRICES FOR CUSTOMER SUPPLIED STOCK

Envelopes - \$48.00 Per 1000 - 1 Color Letterheads - \$45.00 Per 1000 - 1 Color Invitations - \$45.00 Per 250 - 1 Color Invitation Envelopes - \$50.00 Per 250 - 1 Color

> * Add \$5.00 for a Standard Color * Add \$30.00 for a PMS Color

OTHER SERVICES

Hole Punching - \$35.00 Per 500 \$45.00 Per 1000 Numbering - \$50.00 Per 500 \$60.00 Per 1000 Scoring - \$25.00 Folding - \$45.00 Per 1000

CUTTING

Call for pricing